Table 10-88T-1

Physical requirements for MOS 88T
Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks

1
1,2
1. Frequently lifts and carries 3000 pounds as part of a 16 soldier team (2-8 man squads prorated at 188 pounds per soldier).

3. Constantly lifts 200-400 pounds as part of a 2 soldier team (prorated at 100-200 pounds per soldier).

3. Frequently makes and interprets visual signals by hand, flags and lamps.

4. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

2
1,2


3
3,4


4
3,4


